
SILVERBOW

Kraig Erickson
c: (801) 580-0729

ke@woodburycorp.com

4 Mile Vue Road & 
Harrison Avenue, 
Butte, Montana

• Shadow anchored by 
Walmart Supercenter

• Adjacent Tenants include: 
Dollar Tree, and Murdochs

• Adjacent to newly 
renovated Copper King 
Hotel

Project Highlights

Demographics

POPULATION

HOUSEHOLDS

INCOME

AADT
Four Mile Vue Road
Harrison Avenue
TOTAL

46,195

20,166

$52,885

1,990
12,834
14,824

25 MILES

N

SITE


