SILVERBOW

4 Mile Vue Road & Harrison Avenue, Butte, Montana

Project Highlights

- Shadow anchored by Walmart Supercenter
- Adjacent Tenants include: Dollar Tree, and Murdochs
- Adjacent to newly renovated Copper King Hotel

Demographics

	25 MILES
POPULATION	46,195
HOUSEHOLDS	20,166
INCOME	\$52,885
AADT	
Four Mile Vue Road	1,990
Harrison Avenue	12,834
TOTAL	14,824



